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Sarcoma UK

The bone & soft tissue

Sarcoma Community Day

Mercure Manchester Piccadilly Hotel,

The International Suite, Level 3
Wi-Fi - Name: CONFERENCE Password: Mercure24

Connect. Learn. Share.

9:30am

10:00am

10:20am

10:30am

10:30am

10:55am

11:15am

11:30pm

12:30pm

Registration & Refreshments

Introductions - please take a seat at any table

Opening Remarks, Roger Wilson CBE

Sarcoma UK Update, Sam Hackett

Self Care - a breakout session for family and
friends - The Congress Room, Level 2

A Day in the Life of a PhD Student, Charlotte
Frampton

Refreshment Break

Expert Panel Discussion/Q+A

Soft tissue sarcoma and desmoid tumour - The
International Suite

Bone sarcoma - The Congress Room, Level 2

Lunch Break
Join Anna for a 15 minute ‘Stretch and Breathe'’
session from 12.40pm - The International Suite



1:00pm

1:45pm

2:05pm

2:25pm

2:45pm

3:05pm

3:15pm

3:35pm

3:55pm

Desmoid tumours - lunchtime breakout
session for those affected - The Congress
Room, Level 2

State of the Nation Review - Unique
Among Cancers: Spotlight on Early
Diagnosis, Andrew Liddle

‘My Life’ - Personal Reflections, Nick
Anderton

Managing Anxiety and Fear, Marion
Oliver

Clinical Trials: a Sarcoma Patient’s
Experience, Gerry Feeney

Refreshment Break

Challenges of Diagnosis from a
Histopathologic Perspective, Dr Patrick
Shenjere

Late Effects of Treatment, Dr Alexander
Lee

Closing Remarks and Evaluation, Roger
Wilson CBE



