Sarcoma Community Day

Mercure Manchester Piccadilly Hotel, The International Suite, Level 3 Wi-Fi - Name: CONFERENCE Password: Mercure24

Connect. Learn. Share.



9:30am	Registration & Refreshments
10:00am	Introductions - please take a seat at any table
10:20am	Opening Remarks, Roger Wilson CBE
10:30am	Sarcoma UK Update, Sam Hackett
10:30am	Self Care - a breakout session for family and friends - The Congress Room, Level 2
10:55am	A Day in the Life of a PhD Student, Charlotte Frampton
11:15am	Refreshment Break
11:30pm	Expert Panel Discussion/Q+A Soft tissue sarcoma and desmoid tumour - The International Suite Bone sarcoma - The Congress Room, Level 2
12:30pm	Lunch Break Join Anna for a 15 minute 'Stretch and Breathe session from 12.40pm - The International Suite

1:00pm	Desmoid tumours - lunchtime breakout session for those affected - The Congress Room, Level 2
1:45pm	State of the Nation Review - Unique Among Cancers: Spotlight on Early Diagnosis, Andrew Liddle
2:05pm	'My Life' - Personal Reflections, Nick Anderton
2:25pm	Managing Anxiety and Fear, Marion Oliver
2:45pm	Clinical Trials: a Sarcoma Patient's Experience, Gerry Feeney
3:05pm	Refreshment Break
3:15pm	Challenges of Diagnosis from a Histopathologic Perspective, Dr Patrick Shenjere
3:35pm	Late Effects of Treatment, Dr Alexander Lee
3:55pm	Closing Remarks and Evaluation, Roger Wilson CBE